
永楽町

2014.4改定
袋井市民病院

遠州森町

森川橋

遠江総合高校

森町病院

福田地

470

180 450

180 180 450

180 180 180 420

180 180 180 180 400

中央町

袋井駅前

観音寺

天王

下飯田

山梨

下山梨

平宇

180 180

180 180

袋井商業 可睡

可睡口

180 180 220 250 310

180 180 180 230

270

360

180 180 210 240 240 260 300

180 180 180 180 210

220 250 270 270 290

230

180 190 230 280 320 350 370 370 400

220 260 290 310 310 330

180

350 380 400 400 420 180

180 180 220 260 290 340 380 410 440 440 460 180

270 300 180

180 180 180 200 260 300 330 380 420

360 400 420 450 450 470

430 470 500

450 480 480 500 180

180 180 200 200 240

一軒屋

秋葉中遠線（森町病院・総合高校経由）

560 560 580 230330 380 410 460 500 540

520 520 550 190

180 180 200 240 240 270

300 340 380


